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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 16 Women, 400m Freestyle 11 years and older
2.3.2014 - 8:20 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

11 years

1. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 5:55.09 289
50m: 38.63 38.63 150m: 2:08.04 44.98 250m: 3:40.61 46.45 350m: 5:55.09 43.32

100m: 1:23.06 44.43 200m: 2:54.16 46.12 300m: 5:11.77 1:31.16 400m: 5:55.09

2. JANICIJEVIC, Jelica 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 6:30.74 217
50m: 41.10 41.10 150m: 2:24.42 54.85 250m: 4:03.76 52.98 350m: 5:43.23 50.25

100m: 1:29.57 48.47 200m: 3:10.78 46.36 300m: 4:52.98 49.22 400m: 6:30.74 47.51

3. CVETKOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 6:34.30 211
50m: 43.72 43.72 150m: 2:20.15 50.36 250m: 4:03.97 52.03 350m: 5:44.53 50.00

100m: 1:29.79 46.07 200m: 3:11.94 51.79 300m: 4:54.53 50.56 400m: 6:34.30 49.77

4. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 7:05.22 168
50m: 45.59 45.59 150m: 2:33.90 55.50 250m: 4:25.43 56.04 350m: 6:16.02

100m: 1:38.40 52.81 200m: 3:29.39 55.49 300m: 400m: 7:05.22 49.20

DNF CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
50m: 45.87 45.87 150m: 2:35.60 55.48 250m: 5:25.39 1:53.54 350m: 7:07.01 48.37

100m: 1:40.12 54.25 200m: 3:31.85 56.25 300m: 6:18.64 53.25 400m:

12 years

1. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 4:56.82 495
50m: 33.93 33.93 150m: 1:49.66 38.50 250m: 3:05.63 37.70 350m: 4:20.69 37.62

100m: 1:11.16 37.23 200m: 2:27.93 38.27 300m: 3:43.07 37.44 400m: 4:56.82 36.13

2. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:07.33 446
50m: 34.97 34.97 150m: 1:51.88 39.07 250m: 3:10.50 39.01 350m: 4:28.81 39.25

100m: 1:12.81 37.84 200m: 2:31.49 39.61 300m: 3:49.56 39.06 400m: 5:07.33 38.52

3. MILICA, Vuckovic 02 Pk Rebro 5:58.27 281
50m: 38.83 38.83 150m: 2:10.28 46.35 250m: 3:41.91 45.94 350m: 5:13.23 45.67

100m: 1:23.93 45.10 200m: 2:55.97 45.69 300m: 4:27.56 45.65 400m: 5:58.27 45.04

4. MIJIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 6:02.45 272
50m: 38.56 38.56 150m: 2:07.64 45.24 250m: 3:41.34 45.88 350m: 5:17.32 48.23

100m: 1:22.40 43.84 200m: 2:55.46 47.82 300m: 4:29.09 47.75 400m: 6:02.45 45.13

13 years

1. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 5:05.13 456
50m: 33.87 33.87 150m: 1:49.96 38.35 250m: 3:07.86 39.11 350m: 4:26.66 39.24

100m: 1:11.61 37.74 200m: 2:28.75 38.79 300m: 3:47.42 39.56 400m: 5:05.13 38.47

2. TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 5:19.78 396
50m: 36.26 36.26 150m: 1:56.10 40.59 250m: 3:17.83 40.51 350m: 4:39.40 40.70

100m: 1:15.51 39.25 200m: 2:37.32 41.22 300m: 3:58.70 40.87 400m: 5:19.78 40.38

3. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 5:29.56 362
50m: 34.36 34.36 150m: 1:58.29 28.68 250m: 3:22.60 42.28 350m: 4:48.18 42.77

100m: 1:29.61 55.25 200m: 2:40.32 42.03 300m: 4:05.41 42.81 400m: 5:29.56 41.38

4. SAVCIC, Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:45.05 315
50m: 36.23 36.23 150m: 2:01.21 44.25 250m: 3:32.53 45.58 350m: 5:02.91 45.42

100m: 1:16.96 40.73 200m: 2:46.95 45.74 300m: 4:17.49 44.96 400m: 5:45.05 42.14

14 years

1. JOSIC, Andjela 00 Vracar 4:58.83 485
50m: 32.81 32.81 150m: 1:48.85 38.82 250m: 3:06.56 38.76 350m: 4:22.86 37.69

100m: 1:10.03 37.22 200m: 2:27.80 38.95 300m: 3:45.17 38.61 400m: 4:58.83 35.97
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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 16, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

2. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 Vracar 4:59.54 482
50m: 34.32 34.32 150m: 1:50.29 38.41 250m: 3:06.38 38.14 350m: 4:22.75 38.27

100m: 1:11.88 37.56 200m: 2:28.24 37.95 300m: 3:44.48 38.10 400m: 4:59.54 36.79

3. BABIC, Dusica 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 5:03.94 461
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:45.71 37.53 250m: 3:04.79 39.90 350m: 4:25.82 40.81

100m: 1:08.18 35.72 200m: 2:24.89 39.18 300m: 3:45.01 40.22 400m: 5:03.94 38.12

4. GACEVIC, Andrijana 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 5:04.52 459
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:50.47 38.75 250m: 3:08.66 39.24 350m: 4:27.85 39.44

100m: 1:11.72 37.76 200m: 2:29.42 38.95 300m: 3:48.41 39.75 400m: 5:04.52 36.67

16 years

1. MARIN, Natalija 98 Vracar 4:29.69 660
50m: 30.41 30.41 150m: 1:37.21 33.80 250m: 2:46.01 34.41 350m: 3:56.00 35.02

100m: 1:03.41 33.00 200m: 2:11.60 34.39 300m: 3:20.98 34.97 400m: 4:29.69 33.69

2. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:39.14 596
50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:37.67 34.31 250m: 2:49.02 36.21 350m: 4:02.97 36.59

100m: 1:03.36 32.93 200m: 2:12.81 35.14 300m: 3:26.38 37.36 400m: 4:39.14 36.17

17 years

1. VELICKOVIC, Nadja 97 Crvena Zvezda 4:29.60 661
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:37.49 33.74 250m: 2:46.16 34.47 350m: 3:55.96 34.96

100m: 1:03.75 33.24 200m: 2:11.69 34.20 300m: 3:21.00 34.84 400m: 4:29.60 33.64

2. MITROVSKI, Marija 97 Vracar 4:45.74 555
50m: 31.66 31.66 150m: 1:42.86 36.19 250m: 2:55.64 36.33 350m: 4:09.67 37.26

100m: 1:06.67 35.01 200m: 2:19.31 36.45 300m: 3:32.41 36.77 400m: 4:45.74 36.07

3. JOVANOVIC, Nina 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:52.15 519
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:44.15 36.14 250m: 2:57.68 36.77 350m: 4:14.16 38.20

100m: 1:08.01 36.25 200m: 2:20.91 36.76 300m: 3:35.96 38.28 400m: 4:52.15 37.99

4. RUZICIC, Andjelija 97 Crvena Zvezda 4:59.71 481
50m: 32.83 32.83 150m: 1:48.17 38.13 250m: 3:04.90 38.48 350m: 4:21.70 38.45

100m: 1:10.04 37.21 200m: 2:26.42 38.25 300m: 3:43.25 38.35 400m: 4:59.71 38.01

18 years and older

1. TAPIC, Milica 95 Vracar 5:16.25 409
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:52.53 39.48 250m: 3:13.86 40.35 350m: 4:35.71 40.85

100m: 1:13.05 38.35 200m: 2:33.51 40.98 300m: 3:54.86 41.00 400m: 5:16.25 40.54

11 years and older

1. VELICKOVIC, Nadja 97 Crvena Zvezda 4:29.60 661
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:37.49 33.74 250m: 2:46.16 34.47 350m: 3:55.96 34.96

100m: 1:03.75 33.24 200m: 2:11.69 34.20 300m: 3:21.00 34.84 400m: 4:29.60 33.64

2. MARIN, Natalija 98 Vracar 4:29.69 660
50m: 30.41 30.41 150m: 1:37.21 33.80 250m: 2:46.01 34.41 350m: 3:56.00 35.02

100m: 1:03.41 33.00 200m: 2:11.60 34.39 300m: 3:20.98 34.97 400m: 4:29.69 33.69

3. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:39.14 596
50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:37.67 34.31 250m: 2:49.02 36.21 350m: 4:02.97 36.59

100m: 1:03.36 32.93 200m: 2:12.81 35.14 300m: 3:26.38 37.36 400m: 4:39.14 36.17

4. MITROVSKI, Marija 97 Vracar 4:45.74 555
50m: 31.66 31.66 150m: 1:42.86 36.19 250m: 2:55.64 36.33 350m: 4:09.67 37.26

100m: 1:06.67 35.01 200m: 2:19.31 36.45 300m: 3:32.41 36.77 400m: 4:45.74 36.07

5. JOVANOVIC, Nina 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:52.15 519
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:44.15 36.14 250m: 2:57.68 36.77 350m: 4:14.16 38.20

100m: 1:08.01 36.25 200m: 2:20.91 36.76 300m: 3:35.96 38.28 400m: 4:52.15 37.99
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Event 16, Women, 400m Freestyle, 11 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

6. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 4:56.82 495
50m: 33.93 33.93 150m: 1:49.66 38.50 250m: 3:05.63 37.70 350m: 4:20.69 37.62

100m: 1:11.16 37.23 200m: 2:27.93 38.27 300m: 3:43.07 37.44 400m: 4:56.82 36.13

7. JOSIC, Andjela 00 Vracar 4:58.83 485
50m: 32.81 32.81 150m: 1:48.85 38.82 250m: 3:06.56 38.76 350m: 4:22.86 37.69

100m: 1:10.03 37.22 200m: 2:27.80 38.95 300m: 3:45.17 38.61 400m: 4:58.83 35.97

8. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 Vracar 4:59.54 482
50m: 34.32 34.32 150m: 1:50.29 38.41 250m: 3:06.38 38.14 350m: 4:22.75 38.27

100m: 1:11.88 37.56 200m: 2:28.24 37.95 300m: 3:44.48 38.10 400m: 4:59.54 36.79

9. RUZICIC, Andjelija 97 Crvena Zvezda 4:59.71 481
50m: 32.83 32.83 150m: 1:48.17 38.13 250m: 3:04.90 38.48 350m: 4:21.70 38.45

100m: 1:10.04 37.21 200m: 2:26.42 38.25 300m: 3:43.25 38.35 400m: 4:59.71 38.01

10. BABIC, Dusica 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 5:03.94 461
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:45.71 37.53 250m: 3:04.79 39.90 350m: 4:25.82 40.81

100m: 1:08.18 35.72 200m: 2:24.89 39.18 300m: 3:45.01 40.22 400m: 5:03.94 38.12

11. GACEVIC, Andrijana 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 5:04.52 459
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:50.47 38.75 250m: 3:08.66 39.24 350m: 4:27.85 39.44

100m: 1:11.72 37.76 200m: 2:29.42 38.95 300m: 3:48.41 39.75 400m: 5:04.52 36.67

12. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 5:05.13 456
50m: 33.87 33.87 150m: 1:49.96 38.35 250m: 3:07.86 39.11 350m: 4:26.66 39.24

100m: 1:11.61 37.74 200m: 2:28.75 38.79 300m: 3:47.42 39.56 400m: 5:05.13 38.47

13. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:07.33 446
50m: 34.97 34.97 150m: 1:51.88 39.07 250m: 3:10.50 39.01 350m: 4:28.81 39.25

100m: 1:12.81 37.84 200m: 2:31.49 39.61 300m: 3:49.56 39.06 400m: 5:07.33 38.52

14. TAPIC, Milica 95 Vracar 5:16.25 409
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:52.53 39.48 250m: 3:13.86 40.35 350m: 4:35.71 40.85

100m: 1:13.05 38.35 200m: 2:33.51 40.98 300m: 3:54.86 41.00 400m: 5:16.25 40.54

15. TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 5:19.78 396
50m: 36.26 36.26 150m: 1:56.10 40.59 250m: 3:17.83 40.51 350m: 4:39.40 40.70

100m: 1:15.51 39.25 200m: 2:37.32 41.22 300m: 3:58.70 40.87 400m: 5:19.78 40.38

16. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 5:29.56 362
50m: 34.36 34.36 150m: 1:58.29 28.68 250m: 3:22.60 42.28 350m: 4:48.18 42.77

100m: 1:29.61 55.25 200m: 2:40.32 42.03 300m: 4:05.41 42.81 400m: 5:29.56 41.38

17. SAVCIC, Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:45.05 315
50m: 36.23 36.23 150m: 2:01.21 44.25 250m: 3:32.53 45.58 350m: 5:02.91 45.42

100m: 1:16.96 40.73 200m: 2:46.95 45.74 300m: 4:17.49 44.96 400m: 5:45.05 42.14

18. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 5:55.09 289
50m: 38.63 38.63 150m: 2:08.04 44.98 250m: 3:40.61 46.45 350m: 5:55.09 43.32

100m: 1:23.06 44.43 200m: 2:54.16 46.12 300m: 5:11.77 1:31.16 400m: 5:55.09

19. MILICA, Vuckovic 02 Pk Rebro 5:58.27 281
50m: 38.83 38.83 150m: 2:10.28 46.35 250m: 3:41.91 45.94 350m: 5:13.23 45.67

100m: 1:23.93 45.10 200m: 2:55.97 45.69 300m: 4:27.56 45.65 400m: 5:58.27 45.04

20. MIJIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 6:02.45 272
50m: 38.56 38.56 150m: 2:07.64 45.24 250m: 3:41.34 45.88 350m: 5:17.32 48.23

100m: 1:22.40 43.84 200m: 2:55.46 47.82 300m: 4:29.09 47.75 400m: 6:02.45 45.13

21. JANICIJEVIC, Jelica 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 6:30.74 217
50m: 41.10 41.10 150m: 2:24.42 54.85 250m: 4:03.76 52.98 350m: 5:43.23 50.25

100m: 1:29.57 48.47 200m: 3:10.78 46.36 300m: 4:52.98 49.22 400m: 6:30.74 47.51

22. CVETKOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 6:34.30 211
50m: 43.72 43.72 150m: 2:20.15 50.36 250m: 4:03.97 52.03 350m: 5:44.53 50.00

100m: 1:29.79 46.07 200m: 3:11.94 51.79 300m: 4:54.53 50.56 400m: 6:34.30 49.77

23. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 7:05.22 168
50m: 45.59 45.59 150m: 2:33.90 55.50 250m: 4:25.43 56.04 350m: 6:16.02

100m: 1:38.40 52.81 200m: 3:29.39 55.49 300m: 400m: 7:05.22 49.20
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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 16, Women, 400m Freestyle, 11 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

DNF CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
50m: 45.87 45.87 150m: 2:35.60 55.48 250m: 5:25.39 1:53.54 350m: 7:07.01 48.37

100m: 1:40.12 54.25 200m: 3:31.85 56.25 300m: 6:18.64 53.25 400m:


